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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Kwok236
San Mateo

9.100 9.550 9.5509.150 37.350
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Violet Watts226
Davis Diamonds

9.175 9.000 9.1759.100 36.450
2 6 2 3 2 

2 

Renee Cuevas235
San Mateo

9.300 8.975 9.3008.850 36.425
1 7 6 2 3 

3 

Sophie Logvy224
Davis Diamonds

8.650 9.425 9.1009.000 36.175
9 2 4 4 4 

4 

Vivian Li223
Davis Diamonds

9.100 9.275 8.5008.575 35.450
3T 4 10 8T 5 

5 

Juliet Klinke233
Peninsula

8.700 9.325 9.0008.225 35.250
8 3 14 5 6 

6 

Mia Haudenschild222
Davis Diamonds

8.350 9.150 8.5008.625 34.625
12 5 9 8T 7 

7 

Kristen Slatter229
Marin Elite

8.250 8.850 8.5508.750 34.400
14 10 8 7 8 

8 

Izzy Zaballero238
Top Flight

8.600 7.800 8.3759.025 33.800
10 17 3 10 9 

9 

Emma Blakeley227
Marin Elite

8.500 8.200 7.8508.825 33.375
11 15 7 15 10 

10 

Kassidy Avila232
Peninsula

8.300 8.925 8.0757.950 33.250
13 9 16 12 11 

11 

Darerca O'Sullivan231
Menlo Sparks

8.950 8.750 8.0507.400 33.150
5 11 18 13 12 

12 

Melia Carlton221
CCGI

8.100 7.825 8.3508.550 32.825
15 16 11 11 13 

13 

Keira McNally234
Peninsula

7.250 8.700 7.9508.400 32.300
18 12 12T 14 14 

14 

Liliana Huerta228
Marin Elite

8.050 8.475 7.3508.200 32.075
16 13T 15 16 15 

15 

Nicole Nieva230
Menlo Sparks

7.750 8.475 7.2007.500 30.925
17 13T 17 17 16 

16 

Juliana Van Boxtel225
Davis Diamonds

8.800 0.000 8.7008.925 26.425
7 18 5 6 17 

17 

Jaime Yim Nadler237
San Mateo

8.875 8.950 0.0008.400 26.225
6 8 12T 18 18 

18 
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